

1-888-437-0606 TTY: 711 mimeridian.com

5/18/2023

Dear Provider,

Effective 6/1/2023, previously approved prior authorizations can be updated for changes in dates of service, CPT/HCPCS codes, or physicians within 30 days of the original date of service. Please note that any changes must be made prior to any claim denials.

To review the prior authorization section of the provider manual, please visit our website: mimeridian.com > For Providers > Provider Resources > Manuals, Forms, and Resources.

If you have any additional questions, please contact your Provider Network Representative.

Sincerely,

Meridian